Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

State of West Virginia

Delivery Order

Order Date: 04-23-2025

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR
ON ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES, AND
SHIPPING PAPERS. QUESTIONS
CONCERNING THIS ORDER SHOULD BE
DIRECTED TO THE DEPARTMENT
CONTACT.

QOrder Number:

CDO 0803 0069 DOT2300000013 12| Change Order No: 1

Procurement Folder: 1122610

Document Name: IDIQ Time & Materials 85232014

Reason for Modification:

Document Description: {IDIQ Time & Materials 85232014

Change Order No. 6 - Administrative change order to correct
service dates to match original contract.

Procurement Type: Central Delivery Order

Buyer Name: John W Estep

Telephone: 304-558-2566

Email: john.w.estep@wv.gov

Shipping Method: Best Way Master Agreement Number: CMA 0803 DOT2100000022 12

Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid

VENDOR

DEPARTMENT CONTACT

Vendor Customer Code: 000000199213
OPEN ROADS CONSULTING INC
4660 LA JOLLA VILLAGE DR SUITE 100

SAN DIEGO CA 92122
us
Vendor Contact Phone: 7039738711 Extension:

Discount Details:

Discount Allowed Discount Percentage Discount Days

Bruce F Miller
(304) 414-7355
bruce.f.miller@wv.gov

Requestor Name:
Requestor Phone:
Requestor Email:

2025

FILE LOCATION

#1 No 0.0000 0
#2 No
#3 Ne
#4 No
INVOICE TO SHIP TO
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
ENGINEERING DIVISION TRAFFIC ENG. TSC - LIGHTING MAINTENANCE
1900 KANAWHA BLVD E, BLDG 5 RM 920 180 DRY BRANCH DR
CHARLESTON WV 25305-0430 CHARLESTON WV 25306
us us
. . . Total Order Amount: $1,000,000.00
Purchasing Division’s File Copy
3 4z3/25
ENCUMBRANCE CERTIFICATION

PURCHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZATION
DATE: Y-rgs
ELECTRQNIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

Date Printed:  Apr 23, 2025

Order Number: CDO 0803 0069 DOT2300000013 12 Page: 1

DATE:W—’%&CA/ 9¢-9
ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE‘,I 5725

FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05



Extended Description:
Change Order No. 6- Administrative change order to align service dates to match the original contract, CMA DOT21*22,

Original contract term is 12/15/2020 through 12/14/2026.

No other changes.
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
1 81111504 0.00000 $0.0000 $1,000,000.00
Service From Service To Manufacturer Modei No Delivery Date
2020-12-15 2026-12-14 2022-10-18
Commodity Line Description: IDIQ Time and Materials
Extended Description:
To align service dates to match original contract 12/15/2020 to 12/14/2026

Date Printed: Apr 23, 2025 Order Number: CDO 0803 0069 DOT2300000013 12 Page: 2 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05




»

4/23/25, 8:49 AM State of West Virginia Mail - CDO DOT23*13

Estep, John W <john.w.estep@wv.gov>

CDO DOT23*13

1 message

James, Kristy E <kristy.e james@wv.gov> Tue, Apr 22, 2025 at 2:41 PM
To: John W Estep <John.W.Estep@wv.gov>

John,

CDO DOT23*13 needs an administrative change order processed to extend the expiration dates to align with the contract
renewal.

Please let me know if you have any questions.
Thank you

Kristy James

WV DOT

Procurement Officer

304/414-7104

Procurement Requests should be directed to: Inventory related questions should be directed
to DOTInventory@wv.gov

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b7 1 83084ccéview=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:183012930033168791 2%7Cmsg-f:1830129300331687912&...

"



WV SOS - Business and Licensing - Corporations - Online Data Services hitps://apps.sos.wv.gov/business/corporations/organization.aspx?org...

You are viewing this page over a secure connection. Click here for more information.
West Virginia Secretary of State — Online Data Services

Business and Licensing
Online Data Services Help

Business Organization Detail

NOTICE: The West Virginia Secretary of State's Office makes every reasonable effort to ensure
the accuracy of information. However, we make no representation or warranty as to the
correctness or completeness of the information. If information is missing from this page, it is not in
the The West Virginia Secretary of State's database.

OPEN ROADS CONSULTING, INC.

o i ) See ATIACHED
|
Organization Information
| -
. Effective  Established Filing Sec Termination Termination |
Org Type Date Date Date Charter Ciass Type Date Reason
C | Corporation  4/25/2007 4/25/2007 Foreign Profit 12/27/2022 Merger
| - _ _ —
Organization Information
lr 5415 - Professional, Scientific
and Techincal Servies -
. Professional, Scientific and
?:usmess Techincal Servies - Computer Capital Stock
urpose Systems Design and Related
Services (design, programming,
facilities mgmt)
. Charter Control :
K h 93381
‘ County anawna Number 8 ‘
| Charter |
| VA .
| State Excess Acres ‘
. AtWill Member
’ Term Managed |
At Will ‘
Term Years Par Value
Authorized Young . |
Not Specifi
Shares Entrepreneur ot Specified

lof 3 4/23/2025,9:12 AM



WV SOé - Business and Licensing - Corporations - Online Data Services https://apps.sos.wv.gov/business/corporations/organization.aspx70rg...

|
Addresses

Type Address

1420 KRISTINA WAY

|
Local Office Address SUITE 102
CHESAPEAKE, VA, 23320

1420 KRISTINA WAY
| - SUITE 102
Mailing Address ¢ rcnpEAKE, VA, 23320

USA

. CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
‘ Notice of Process 0\ EcT \WASHINGTON STREET

| Address CHARLESTON, WV, 25302 |
|; 1420 KRISTINA WAY |
Principal Office SUITE 102
Address CHESAPEAKE, VA, 23320
‘ USA |
l Type Address JI
II — = —
Officers
.Type o - NamelAddress_ : - - |
MORTEN ANDERSSON
. 1420 KRISTINA WAY
President SUITE 102
CHESAPEAKE, VA, 23320
JIMI MESHULAM
1420 KRISTINA WAY
Secretary SUITE 102
CHESAPEAKE, VA, 23320
JIMI MESHULAM
1420 KRISTINA WAY
Treasurer SUITE 102
CHESAPEAKE, VA, 23320
Type Name/Address
DBA
| DBA Name Description Effective Date Terminatio_n D—ate_ 1
Q-FREE OPEN ROADS TRADENAME 712712017
DBA Name Description Effective Date Terminatio

[{Y]
@
=h
[#%)
.
[4%]
(o
]
=]
N
o
o
—
[}§]



'WV SOS - Business and Licensing - Corporations - Online Data Services https://apps.sos.wv.gov/business/corporations/organization.aspx?org...

Annual Reports

Filed For
_5622
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017x
2017
2016
2015
12014
2013
2012
201
2010
2010
2009
Date filed

L

For more information, please contact the Secretary of State's Office at 304-558-8000.
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 — 9:11 AM
© 2025 State of West Virginia

jof3 4/23/2025, 9:12 AM



Vendor/Customer

Address
Address Type Street 1 City State/Province Zip/Postal Code Principal Contact
+ Ordering 4660 LA JOLLA VILLAGE DR SUITE 100 SANDIEGO CA a2122 THOMAS PHILLIPS
Payment 1420 KRISTINA WAY STE 102 CHESAPEAKE VA 23320 Lisa Rutter
Ordering 1420 KRISTINA WAY STE 102 CHESAPEAKE VA 23320 Amy Winslow
First Prev Next Last
Save Undo Delete Insert Paste HB
Vendor/Customer : 000000199213 Active From : 14/30/2020
OPEN ROADS CONSULTING INC Active Ta :
Address Type : Ordering A Default Record :
Division/Department : Mall Returned :
Additlonal Address info. : Active Address : Yos
Provent New Spending :
Default Currency : UsD - US Dollar v

¥ Address Information

Address ID: Anogogod \| Gountry Phone Code : {
Street 1: 4660 LA JOLLA VILLAGE DR Phone : 703-973-8711
Street 2 Phone Extension ©
City : SAN DIEGO County :
State/Province : ¢p County Name :
Zip/Postal Code : g2122 Country : )5
DUNS :
Extended DUNS :
Unique Entity Identifior :
CAGE Code :

» Prenote/EFT

» Remittance Advice

# Contact Information

» Contact Address Information
b Geographic Designation

b Change Management’

Top
Modify Existing Record Add New Address
Master Address Master Contacts Languages

or T i}



<

D/ Aanpqisuodsay

Knsi8ay asuedsay sasesig

uyusis

953y

aAIeY)

DAY

v snels
~ uoHede]

~ Anuz

X dunmsuo) speoy uado

4%

aseiyd 10exg O
SPIOM IV
spaom Auy O
¥oeg og

1031p3 yoseasg yaseas ajdung
'$3INS22 $N01ABD 03 384 08 10 youess Jayioue Al ased)q

*eLI2ILD Yd1e3s IN0A J0J Yajew e puly J,upinol am

N0 ISiA ‘YDIEIS PIOMAIY SN0 ISN 0) MOY L0 LIONBULIOJU] AIOW 104
Punoj saydjew oN

Yoaeas promiay

>
2>

V uopewoguy A5u3

sahiuz | uopewoju Kiua iy £g 1oq)14

‘Kns18ay asuodsay
4915e51Q 31 pue uoneyiend/A|GIsuodsay ‘sannug yoieas 0) JuNee A0S WYS nok oy u) uBis 1SPLWL NOp, :uy UBiS asea)q

E A SPIOM)Y Yyoseas

digH  seeSEIRQ  Muegeleg  yoIeas  BWOH

>O®.Z<mxﬂ:



